USDA

=1

@l U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

12:00pm

12:20pm

12:25pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Tribal Advisory Committee
Third Meeting
September 5, 2024

Virtual (Zoom Webinar)
All Times in Eastern Time (ET)

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
e Roll Call
e Adoption of the Agenda

Adoption of May 2024 Meeting Minutes

Office of Tribal Relations Updates and Discussion
e Equity Commission Recommendations
e Council for Native American Farming and Ranching Recommendations

Subcommittee Report Out and Recommendations
Times approximate
e 1:00p Committee Administration — Trenton Kissee
e 1:30p Economic Development — Kelsey Scott

Department of the Interior Updates and Discussions
e Interagency Working Group
e DOI/USDA Memorandum of Understanding

Subcommittee Report Out and Recommendations
Times approximate
e 3:00p Education and Research — Glenn Teves / Whitney Sawney
e 3:30p Farm Production and Conservation — Kelsey Scott
e 4:00p Food, Food Safety, and Trade — Meagen Baldy
e 4:30p Forestry and Public Land Management — Billy Barquin

Break
Public Comment Period

Tribal Advisory Committee Deliberations
e Review of Public Comment
e Adoption of Recommendations
e Discussion on Annual Report

Adjourn


https://www.usda.gov/sites/default/files/documents/usda-equity-commission-final-report.pdf
https://www.fsa.usda.gov/Assets/USDA-FSA-Public/usdafiles/Outreach/pdfs/Tribal/MOU_BIA_FSA_NRCS_2019.pdf

