

Tribal Advisory CommitteeThird Meeting
September 5, 2024

Virtual (Zoom Webinar) All Times in Eastern Time (ET)

AGENDA

AOLNDA	
12:00pm	Welcome and Introductions Roll CallAdoption of the Agenda
12:20pm	Adoption of May 2024 Meeting Minutes
12:25pm	Office of Tribal Relations Updates and Discussion • <u>Equity Commission Recommendations</u> • Council for Native American Farming and Ranching Recommendations
1:00pm	Subcommittee Report Out and Recommendations *Times approximate* • 1:00p Committee Administration – Trenton Kissee • 1:30p Economic Development – Kelsey Scott
2:00pm	 Department of the Interior Updates and Discussions Interagency Working Group DOI/USDA Memorandum of Understanding
3:00pm	Subcommittee Report Out and Recommendations *Times approximate* • 3:00p Education and Research – Glenn Teves / Whitney Sawney • 3:30p Farm Production and Conservation – Kelsey Scott • 4:00p Food, Food Safety, and Trade – Meagen Baldy • 4:30p Forestry and Public Land Management – Billy Barquin
4:45pm	Break
5:00pm	Public Comment Period
6:00pm	 Tribal Advisory Committee Deliberations Review of Public Comment Adoption of Recommendations Discussion on Annual Report
7:00pm	Adjourn